
27.04.2021

TRAN COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2021
Draft provisional calendar

(subject to possible changes in EP calendar as well as room and interpretation
availability)

Week 2 (remote)
Monday 11/01/2021 11.00-12.00
Monday 11/01/2021 12.45-14.45
Coordinators: 11/01/2021 14.45-15.45

Week 4 (remote)
Monday 25 January 10.30 - 12.00
Monday 25 January 13.45-16.15
Monday 25 January 16:45-18:45
Tuesday 26 January 2021 9.30-12.30
Coordinators: 26/01/2021 9.30-10.30

Week 8 (remote)
Wednesday 24/02/2021 13.45-16.15
Wednesday 24/02/2021 16.45-18.45
Thursday 25/02/2021 9.00-12.00
Coordinators: 24/02/2021 17.45.-18.45

Week 11 (remote)
Monday 15/03/2021 16.45-18.45
Tuesday 16/03/2021 9.00-12.00
Tuesday 16/03/2021 13.45-15.45
Coordinators: 16/03/2021 11.00-12.00

Week 15 (remote)
Wednesday 14/04/2021 9.00-12.00
Wednesday 14/04/2021 13.45-15.45
Wednesday 14/04/2021 16.15-18.15
Thursday 15/04/2021 9.30-12.30
Coordinators: 14/04/2021 11.00-12.00

Week 19 (remote)
Monday 10/05/2021 10.00-12.00 tbc
Monday 10/05/2021 13.00-15.45

Week 21 (remote)
Tuesday 25/05/2021 9.00-12.00
Tuesday 25/05/2021 13.45-15.45
Tuesday 25/05/2021 16.15-18.15
Coordinators: 25/05/2021 11.00-12.00

Week 24 (remote)
Wednesday 16/06/2021 13.45-15.45
Wednesday 16/06/2021 16.15-18.15
Thursday 17/06/2021 9.30-12.30
Coordinators: 16/06/2021 14.45-15.45

Week 26 (remote)
Monday 28/06/2021 13.45-15.45

Week 28 (remote)
Monday 12/07/2021 13.45-15.45
Monday 12/07/2021 16.15-18.15
Tuesday 13/07/2021 9.00-12.00
Coordinators: 13/07/2021 11.00-12.00

Week 35
Wednesday 1/09/2021 all day
Thursday 2/09/2021 am
With Coordinators’ meeting

Week 39
Monday 27/09/2021 pm

Week 43
Monday 25/10/2021 pm
Tuesday 26/10/2021 all day
With Coordinators’ meeting

Week 46
Monday 15/11/2021 pm

Week 48
Wednesday 1/12/2021 all day
Thursday 2/12/2021 am
With Coordinators’ meeting


